Address: No. 575, 9F Gushu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China Product Release Date: 2014.06
Phone: +86 755 27850656, +86 13501598118 Mr. Wu   Fax: +85 755 23289631 Product Updates Date: 2020.02.25
 +86 755 27850525, +86 13828702503 Miss Chen
Email: wgm@yg-driver.com Skype: yg-wgm Web: www.yg-driver.com 1 / 7
Excellent LED Drivers
Sino-US joint venture
LY Series Driver is a high-performance LED driver that provides smooth, continuous
<10% dimming for virtually any LED fixture, whether it requires constant current. It is

Current
Accuracy
Power
Factor
Output
Power
Max.
Eff.
Env.
Loc.
Class
P
Type
HL
UL cUL CE
1 LY200W-450-C0450-I No No 150~450 Vdc 450 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 94% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
2 LY200W-285-C0700-I No No 95~285 Vdc 700 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 94% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
3 LY200W-190-C1050-I No No 63~190 Vdc 1050 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 93% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
4 LY200W-142-C1400-I No No 47~142 Vdc 1400 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 93% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
5 LY200W-114-C1750-I No No 38~114 Vdc 1750 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 92% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
6 LY200W-95-C2100-I No No 32~95 Vdc 2100 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 92% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
7 LY200W-81-C2450-I No No 27~81 Vdc 2450 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 92% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
8 LY200W-71-C2800-I No No 24~71 Vdc 2800 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 91% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
9 LY200W-63-C3150-I No No 21~63 Vdc 3150 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 91% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
10 LY200W-57-C3500-I No No 19~57 Vdc 3500 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 90% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
Enclosure
Unit
Size
Inch Millimeter
Case Length 9.69 246.0
Case Width 2.40 61.0
Case Height 1.49 37.8
Mounting Length 9.06 230.0
200 Watt — LY200W Series Rev E/F             Flicker-Free, Isolated dimming
CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVER WITH 0-10V or PWM DIMMING
Notice of use:
1. The DIM+ line can’t touch the DC+ line and AC line.
2. DC- cannot be shorted with the DIM-.
Address: No. 575, 9F Gushu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China Product Release Date: 2014.06
Phone: +86 755 27850656, +86 13501598118 Mr. Wu   Fax: +85 755 23289631 Product Updates Date: 2020.02.25
 +86 755 27850525, +86 13828702503 Miss Chen
Email: wgm@yg-driver.com Skype: yg-wgm Web: www.yg-driver.com 2 / 7
Excellent LED Drivers
Sino-US joint venture
11 LY200W-47-C4200-I No No 16~47 Vdc 4200 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 90% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
12 LY200W-40-C4900-I No No 13~40 Vdc 4900 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 89% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
13 LY200W-35-C5600-I No No 12~35 Vdc 5600 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 89% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
14 LY200W-32-C6300-I No No 11~32 Vdc 6300 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 88% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
15 LY200W-24-C8330-I No No 8~24 Vdc 8330 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 88% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
 200W 0-10V & PWM Dimming Part List
No. Part Number
US
Class 2

Current
Accuracy
Power
Factor
Output
Power
Max.
Eff.
Env.
Loc.
Class
P
Type
HL
UL cUL CE
1 LY200W-450-C0450-IYY No No 150~450 Vdc 45-450 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 94% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
2 LY200W-285-C0700-IYY No No 95~285 Vdc 70-700 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 94% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
3 LY200W-190-C1050-IYY No No 63~190 Vdc 105-1050 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 93% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
4 LY200W-142-C1400-IYY No No 47~142 Vdc 140-1400 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 93% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
5 LY200W-114-C1750-IYY No No 38~114 Vdc 175-1750 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 92% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
6 LY200W-95-C2100-IYY No No 32~95 Vdc 210-2100 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 92% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
7 LY200W-81-C2450-IYY No No 27~81 Vdc 245-2450 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 92% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
8 LY200W-71-C2800-IYY No No 24~71 Vdc 280-2800 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 91% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
9 LY200W-63-C3150-IYY No No 21~63 Vdc 315-3150 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 91% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
10 LY200W-57-C3500-IYY No No 19~57 Vdc 350-3500 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 90% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
11 LY200W-47-C4200-IYY No No 16~47 Vdc 420-4200 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 90% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
12 LY200W-40-C4900-IYY No No 13~40 Vdc 490-4900 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 89% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
13 LY200W-35-C5600-IYY No No 12~35 Vdc 560-5600 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 89% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
14 LY200W-32-C6300-IYY No No 11~32 Vdc 630-6300 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 88% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
15 LY200W-24-C8330-IYY No No 8~24 Vdc 833-8330 mA ±5% 0.90 200W 88% Damp, Wet Yes Yes √ √ √
Note:
◆ Product may be suffixed by "YY", where "YY" may be RD, DD, PD or blank, which mean different dimmer control function.
◆ Product may be suffixed by "-P", which means suitable for UL listed & class P use while models, without suffix “-P” are suitable UL component use only.
◆ Product may be suffixed by "-W", which means suitable for wet location use while models, without suffix “-W” are suitable dry/damp location use only.